TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM363924

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Pacific Aviation Group, LLC		04/01/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CoMav Asset Management, LLC
Street Address:	18499 Phantom West
Internal Address:	Building 17
City:	Victorville
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92394
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4674007	PACIFIC AVIATION GROUP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

9497173100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

949-717-3000

Email:

dgubernick@calljensen.com Deborah A. Gubernick, Esq.

Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:

Call & Jensen

Address Line 2:

610 Newport Center Drive, Suite 700

Address Line 4:

Newport Beach, CALIFORNIA 92660

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: COM07

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Deborah A. Gubernick

SIGNATURE: /dag/

DATE SIGNED: 11/30/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=CAM name cert amendment pag1#page1.tif source=CAM name cert amendment pag1#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005682 FRAME: 0415

P \$40.00 4674007



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PACIFIC AVIATION GROUP,

LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PACIFIC AVIATION GROUP, LLC" TO

"COMAV ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST

DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2015, AT 2:09 O'CLOCK P.M.

3057778 8100

150456762

DATE: 04-02-15

AUTHENTYCATION: 2258292

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005682 FRAME: 0416

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:09 FM 04/01/2015 FILED 02:09 FM 04/01/2015 SRV 150451711 - 3057778 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	Certificate on Certificate of Certificate	of Formation of	the limited li	ability cor	npany is here	by amende
		is hereby	deleted a	and rep	laced wit	:h:
"1. COM	The na	me of the : MANAGEMEN:	limited l: F, LLC."	labilit	y company	18
					2.	
INV	VITNESS W	HEREOF, the	undersioned	have exec	anted this Cer	rificate on
	Vitness W /s+	HEREOF, the	undersigned		ruted this Cer	
			<u> Apri</u>			
					, A.D. <u>.</u>	2015
			<u> Apri</u>			2015
			<u> Apri</u>	1 Aug	, A.D. <u>.</u>	2015

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005682 FRAME: 0417

RECORDED: 11/30/2015